APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL RDG PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1130658

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 30737

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE BESIDE AKASHWANI,CIVIL LINES, AKOLA , MAHARASHTRA - 444001
5 PRINCIPAL NAME Mr.Kuriachan C.P.

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID principal@rdgpsakola.ac.in

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9440667661

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION [ 0. ansakola.ac.in/docs/cbse/affliation. pdf

OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL http://rdgpsakola.ac.in/documents/cbse/Trust%20Certificate.pdf

CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY
THE STATE GOVT./UT

http://rdgpsakola.ac.in/documents/cbse/NOC.pdf




4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

http://rdgpsakola.ac.in/documents/cbse/RTE.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

http://rdgpsakola.ac.in/documents/cbse/Building%20safety%20certificate.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT http://rdgpsakola.ac.in/documents/cbse/Fire%20safety%20certificate.pdf
AUTHORITY
7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

http://rdgpsakola.ac.in/docs/cbse/DEO.pdf
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

http://rdgpsakola.ac.in/documents/cbse/Water%20Saftey%20Certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE,
IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https:/rdgpsakola.ac.in/docs/cbse/2025/extra/FEE_STRUCTURE.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://rdgpsakola.ac.in/docs/cbse/2025/extra/ACADEMIC_CALENDAR.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https:/rdgpsakola.ac.in/docs/cbse/2025/extra/SMCM.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS http:/rdgpsakola.ac.in/documents/cbse/PTA_Members_2023.pdf




5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 85 85

RESULT CLASS: XlI

100

https://rdgpsakola.ac.in/docs/cbse/2025/extra/last_three_year_result.pdf

Mr.Kuriachan C.P.

66

33

18

30:1
Indubala Choudhary

KURIACHAN C.P.



E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ
MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Sanghamitra Chandankhede
2 Shweta Chomwal

3 Pallavi Gaikwad

4 Vrushali Deshmukh

5 Manideepa Duttagupta

6 Rupali Deshmukh

7 Durga Pathak

8 Gurneet Kaur Oberoi

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

13344
30 & 45

28&155

YES
20
25

https://youtu.be/CE2fvO7f1fw

MA
MA
BA
BA
B SC
BA
B SC

MA



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sonal Kapshe

Rajni Nrupnarayan

Kavita Topare

Pooja Morey

Ugam Thakur

Meetal Bhatt

Nagsen Ingle

Saurabh Mahalle

Nayna More

Mrs. Sayli Nale

Lata Ingle

Vijaya Lahole

REKHA GAWANDE

RAKSHA PANDEY

SHALINI PRALHAD PURNAYE
SUHAS MADHUKAR FULAMBARKAR
BHUSHAN PATIL

VISHAL RAUT

VARSHA SHINDE

neha gajananrao bharne

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

TGT

PRT

M.A.

BA

BA

MA

PHD

BCA

BA

BFA

BA

M.Sc

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

BA

M.SC.

M.A.

B.A.

B.SC.

B.A.

M.sc
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Ajinkya sunil Inamdar
PANKAJ GAUTAM AWACHAR
RUPALI SATISH GOPNARAYAN

SAPNA SANDIP PATHAK

NIKITA PUNDALIKRAO PARANDE

PANKAJ SHESHRAO KOKATE

SONAL SHYAMSUNDAR PASARI

aarti pravin mohod
BHUMIKA NANWANI
SHITALSHINDE
Bhavana Tripathi
Priyanka Baghel

REENA GUPTA

AARTI BUNDELE
SURABHI SHARMA
POONAM SUKALE
VARSHA KHANDAGALE
KALYANI PAJAI
Chiramel pappachan Kuriachan

Vidya Rabikant Munde

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PTI

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

MA

BA

MA

MA

M.sc

BCOM

BA

MA

M.COM.

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.SC.

B.SC.

B.A.

B.SC.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.A.



